
NFC Ministry List
	Name
	Last Name
	Ministry
	Email

	Mazella
	Boulden
	Age of Grace (Seniors)
	boumaz@verizon.net

	Anitra
	Williams
	Bookstore
	amwill3114@gmail.com

	Robert
	Lane
	Boy Scouts 
	leftlane@swbell.net

	Robert
	Jackson
	Boys ROP
	rjackson06@yahoo.com

	Cheryl
	Drain
	Children's Ministry
	cdrain@newfaithchurch.org

	Graston
	Norris
	Choir
	grastonnorris@sbcglobal.net

	Tanya
	Ingram
	Christian Education
	tingram@newfaithchurch.org

	William
	Kempt
	Cub Scouts
	wilsay@comcast.net 

	Michael
	Garrett
	Disabilities
	megarrett4443@sbcglobal.net

	Ericka
	Smith
	Divorce Care
	escolumbus@gmail.com

	Felycia
	Washington
	Drama 
	felycia.s.washington@nasa.gov

	Marilyn
	Jones
	Encouragers 
	jonesmaril@gmail.com

	Mickey
	Frazier
	Family Life Center 
	familylifecenter@newfaithchurch.org

	Fitima
	Jackson
	First Impressions
	fitimaj@yahoo.com

	Beverly
	Sparks
	Girl Scouts
	bevsparks2002@yahoo.com

	Felycia
	Washington
	Girls ROP
	felycia.s.washington@nasa.gov

	Pamela
	Pope
	Greeters 
	pjpope1962@gmail.com 

	Barbara
	Adams
	Harvest Garden
	Barbara_611@comcast.net

	Ruth
	Barrow
	Harvest Garden
	RVBARR2@yahoo.com

	Coy
	Copes
	Health & Wellness
	coycopes@yahoo.com

	Rochelle 
	Brown
	iServe
	rochelle.a.brown@nasa.gov

	Eric 
	McMillan, Jr.
	LJ3-Youth 
	emcmillanjr@newfaithchurch.org

	Joseph
	Johnson
	Love 
	escalade1@windstream.net

	Gary
	Mack
	Married Life
	familylife@newfaithchurch.org

	Jazmine
	Pasley
	Media
	jpasley@newfaithchurch.org

	Vacant
	Vacant
	Men's 
	Vacant

	Carolyn
	Dailey
	n'Style
	newfaith.nstyle@gmail.com

	Cedric
	Penn
	Outreach 
	penny100.cp@gmail.com

	Ray
	Johnson
	Parking Lot 
	rayfj1@yahoo.com 

	Bertha
	Johnson
	Praise Dance
	an05ja21@gmail.com

	Kirisma
	Evans
	Praise Team
	kevans@newfaithchurch.org

	Vanessa
	Miler
	Prayer
	vanessa.miller@theharriscenter.org

	Janice
	Bell
	Prison-Women
	jbell5003@hotmail.com

	Reginald
	Taylor
	Prison -Men
	rta4867477@aol.com

	Brad
	Hamm
	Single Life Dreamers
	Bradfordhamm@rocketmail.com

	Tia
	Johnson
	Single Life
	Tiajohnson0311@gmail.com

	Shkela
	King
	Single Life Impact
	shkela@gmail.com

	Angela
	Jordan
	Single Life Summit
	jorann2000@gmail.com

	Tanya
	Ingram
	Small Group
	tingram@newfaithchurch.org

	Joseph
	Johnson
	Soup Kitchen 
	erictfields@me.com

	Marcus
	Guice
	Sunday School
	marcuslguice@aol.com

	Edwina
	Breaux
	Tutorial 
	pooh327_breaux@sbcglobal.net

	Kenneth
	Miller
	Usher 
	kenneth.miller9701@gmail.com

	Natalie
	Adams
	Ushers Youth
	nadams41@aol.com

	Julia
	H. Davis
	Women's 
	juliaahdavis@gmail.com

	Chris
	Watkins
	Worship Arts 
	cwatkins@newfaithchurch.org

	Sherry
	Jones
	Young Adult 
	YAM@newfaithchurch.org
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Im interested in learning more about the following ministry:

MINISTRY LIST

Use this QR code to view a list of NFC Ministries.
Sign up to volunteer and you'l be contacted by a
ministry leader.

FOR MORE INFORMATION

CONVEYING 7 LIGHT

CLAIM IT. FOCUS IT. SPREAD IT. BE IT.

WWW.NEWFAITHCHURCH:ORG
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